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Ref No : SVC/Acs/2023/P/2701 25" January, 2023

Election Grievance and Monitoring Committee

The Election Grievance and Monitoring Commiltee comprising the following Members is constituted for Internal

Complaints Committee (ICC) Election of Student Representalives (Two females and one male student of Second
Year Undergraduate Courses of the college) to be held on 08" February, 2023:-

S.No NameoftheStaff | ~ Position &E-maillD [ Telephone No |
1. Dr S. Venkata Kumar Coordinator, Accounts & Administration 9871959817
svccoordinator@svc.ac.in
2, Dr Meenakshi Kuhar Presiding Officer, ICC 98182 78545
icc@svce.ac.in
3. Prof Anant Pandey Returning Officer 98117 20585
apandey@svc.ac.in
4, Dr R.K Yadav Proctor 98716 00448
macramkishore.yadav@gmail.com
5. Dr Kameshwar Sharma YVR Warden (Boys Hostel) 99103 74426
: hostelwarden@svc.ac.in |
6. Prof Nabanipa Bhattacharjee Warden (Girls Hostel) 9899510650 |
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
rd Dr Padma Suresh Committee Member 9650383314 |
padmasuresh@svc.ac.in i
8. Dr Geeta J. Sodhi Committee Member 98184 93606 '
gjsodhi@svc.ac.in
9. Dr Vibha Saxena Committee Member 98102 17094
vsaxena@svc.ac.in
10. | Prof Nabanipa Bhattacharjee Committee Member 98995 10650
nabanipab@svc.ac.in
11. Mr Amit Kumar Committee Member 9560281129
amitk@svc.ac.in
12. Dr Shikha Gulati Committee Member 98915 85050
shikhaqulati@svc.ac.in
13. Mr Arvind Giri Administrative Officer 9810126622
adminofficer@svc.ac.in
14. Mr Madan Lal Gautam Section Officer (Administration) 99713 52701
soadmin@svc.ac.in
15. Mr Pawan Kumar Pandey Section Officer (Accounts) 98118 18635
soaccounts@svc.ac.in
16. Mr Rajiv Goel Senior Assistant (Administration) 98101 57579
rgoel@sve.ac.in
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